
An Institute of National Importance, MHRD, Govt. of India 

 

    NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SIKKIM 
Ravangla Campus 

Barfung Block, Ravangla Sub Division, South Sikkim-737139 

Ref: 516/NITS/Admn/Purchase of Student Almirah/Hostel/2018-19/720  Date: 26.09.2018 

CORRIEGENDUM  

The last date for submission of Tender No. 516/NITS/Admn/Purchase of 

Student Almirah/Hostel/2018-19/156 for Supply of Student Almirah has 

been extended to October 03, 2018. 

Accordingly, the revised date & time are as under:          

Revised Information 

Tender Closing Date October 03, 2018 at 12:30 PM 

Technical Bid Opening Date & 

Time 
October 03, 2018 at 03:00 PM 

Financial Bid Opening Date & 

Time  (Tentative) 
October 05, 2018 at 03:00 PM (Tentative) 

All other terms & conditions remains as per the tender document. 

                                                                                 

-Sd/- 

Registrar 


